CHARLES CITY COUNTY
Planning Commission
2016 Meeting Schedule

Auditorium, GSAB

DATE DAY OF WEEK MEETING
January 14, 2016 Thursday Work Session
January 28, 2016 Thursday Regular
February 11, 2016 Thursday Work Session
February 25, 2016 Thursday Regular
March 10, 2016 Thursday Work Session
March 24,2016 Thursday Regular

April 14, 2016 Thursday Work Session
April 28, 2016 Thursday Regular

May 12, 2016 Thursday Work Session
May 26, 2016 Thursday Regular

June 9, 2016 Thursday Work Session
June 23, 2016 Thursday Regular

July 14, 2016 Thursday Work Session
July 28, 2016 Thursday Regular
August 11, 2016 Thursday Work Session
August 25, 2016 Thursday Regular
September 8, 2016 Thursday Work Session
September 22, 2016 Thursday Regular
October 13, 2016 Thursday Work Session
October 27,2016 Thursday Regular
November 10, 2016 Thursday Regular
December 8, 2016 Thursday Regular

NOTE:

» All Commission meetings will begin at 7:00 P.M.
» All Commission meetings will be held in the GSAB Auditorium, 10900 Courthouse
Road.



